IceCup September 2018 IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018 Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acher: Valsson Valur Palmi 1A acher: Sigurpalsdottir Erla Mary
Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland T Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 0 | 9 18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 9 9 8 26 26 2 1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52 2 2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 7 25 77 2 3 8 8 8 24 79
4 9 8 8 25 102 1 4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 9 8 26 128 2 5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 9 28 156 1 2 6 9 7 6 22 154
7 9 9 9 27 183 3 7 8 8 7 23 177
8 9 8 8 25 208 1 8 8 6 6 20 197
9 9 9 8 26 234 2 9 9 8 7 24 221
10 10 9 9 28 262 1 2 10 9 9 9 27 248

Total 262 2 | 19 Total 248




IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acher: Valsson Valur Palmi

IsL -

Iceland

1A

IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetri, 09-02-2018

acher: Sigurpalsdottir Erla Mary

ISL -

Iceland

1

B

Country or State Code: cu
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2
2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2
3 10 10 8 28 84 2
4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2
5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2
6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2
7 9 9 8 26 194 2
8 10 9 9 28 222 1 2
9 9 9 8 26 248 2
10 10 9 9 28 276 1 2
Total 276 9 | 18

Country or State Code: cu
18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9
1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1
2 10 9 8 27 54 1 1
3 9 8 8 25 79 1
4 9 8 6 23 102 1
5 9 9 8 26 128 2
6 10 7 6 23 151 1
7 10 9 9 28 179 1 2
8 10 9 7 26 205 1 1
9 9 9 9 27 232 3
10 9 8 7 24 256 1
Total 256 5 13




IceCup September 2018 IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018 Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acre: Mamalias Ewoyn Marie A. 2A e Olafsson Albert

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland T Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 0 | 9 18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 55 3 2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 82 3 3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 9 28 110 1 2 4 9 8 8 25 102
5 9 9 8 26 136 2 5 9 8 6 23 125
6 10 9 7 26 162 1 1 6 9 8 7 24 149
7 9 9 9 27 189 3 7 9 9 7 25 174
8 10 9 9 28 217 1 2 8 9 8 8 25 199
9 9 9 9 27 244 3 9 10 9 8 27 226
10 9 9 9 27 271 3 10 9 9 6 24 250

Total 271 4 | 24 Total 250




IceCup September 2018 IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018 Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acre: Mamalias Ewoyn Marie A. 2A e Olafsson Albert

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland T Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 0 | 9 18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2 2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 83 2 3 9 9 8 26 78
4 9 9 8 26 109 2 4 9 9 6 24 102
5 10 9 9 28 137 1 2 5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 9 9 27 164 3 6 9 9 8 26 155
7 10 9 9 28 192 1 2 7 9 9 8 26 181
8 9 9 9 27 219 3 8 9 9 8 26 207
9 9 9 8 26 245 2 9 10 9 7 26 233
10 9 9 9 27 272 3 10 10 9 8 27 260

Total 272 5 | 22 Total 260




IceCup September 2018 IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018 Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acher: Barkarson Noi 3A acher: Hafsteinsson Ragnar bor

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland T Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland

18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 0 | 9 18 m 1 2 3 Sum Tot.
1 9 9 7 25 25 2 1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 53 1 2 2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 79 2 3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 9 27 106 3 4 10 10 7 27 105
5 9 9 9 27 133 3 5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 9 9 28 161 1 2 6 9 9 6 24 154
7 9 9 9 27 188 3 7 10 10 9 29 183
8 9 9 9 27 215 3 8 10 9 M 19 202
9 9 9 8 26 241 2 9 9 9 9 27 229
10 10 9 9 28 269 1 2 10 10 9 7 26 255

Total 269 3 | 24 Total 255




IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acher: Barkarson Noi

IsL -

Iceland

3A

acher: Hafsteinsson Ragnar bPér

IceCup September 2018
Bogfimisetri, 09-02-2018

Country or State Code:

Iceland

3

B

Country or State Code: cu
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 0 | 9
1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2
2 9 9 7 25 53 2
3 10 9 9 28 81 1 2
4 9 9 9 27 108 3
5 9 9 9 27 135 3
6 9 9 8 26 161 2
7 9 8 8 25 186 1
8 9 8 8 25 211 1
9 9 9 8 26 237 2
10 10 9 8 27 264 1 1
Total 264 3 | 19

RU

18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1

2 10 9 7 26 51 1 1

3 10 8 8 26 77 1

4 10 9 9 28 105 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 131 2

6 9 9 8 26 157 2

7 8 8 M 16 173

8 9 9 9 27 200 3

9 10 9 9 28 228 1 2
10 9 8 M 17 245 1

Total 245 5 | 13




IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acher: Reynisdottir Gudbjorg

IceCup September 2018
Bogfimisetri, 09-02-2018

4 A Archer:

4B

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland " BU Country or State Code: -
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 0 | 9 1 2 Sum Tot. 10 | 9
1 9 8 6 23 23 1 1
2 9 8 8 25 48 1 2
3 9 8 6 23 71 1 3
4 8 7 7 22 93 4
5 9 7 4 20 113 1 5
6 10 7 7 24 137 1 6
7 9 9 5 23 160 2 7
8 9 8 8 25 185 1 8
9 7 7 7 21 206 9
10 10 8 6 24 230 1 10
Total 230 2 7 Total




IceCup September 2018

Bogfimisetrid, 09-02-2018

acher: Reynisdottir Gudbjorg

IceCup September 2018
Bogfimisetri, 09-02-2018

4 A Archer:

4B

Country or State Code: ISL- Iceland " BU Country or State Code: -
18m 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 0 | 9 1 2 Sum Tot. 10 | 9
1 10 8 6 24 24 1 1
2 9 8 7 24 48 1 2
3 8 7 5 20 68 3
4 10 9 9 28 96 1 2 4
5 9 7 M 16 112 1 5
6 10 9 8 27 139 1 1 6
7 10 9 8 27 166 1 1 7
8 9 8 7 24 190 1 8
9 10 9 9 28 218 1 2 9
10 8 7 2 17 235 10
Total 235 5 9 Total




